Select State: lliinois

Select County:

Pipeline op:

Pipeline

Operator ID &
Name

10012 - NUSTAR
PIPELINE
OPERATING
PARTNERSHIP
LP

11032 - SPIRE
MISSOURI INC.
EAST

12576 - ENABLE
MISSISSIPPI
RIVER

TRANSMISSION,

LLC

13120 -
NATURAL GAS
PIPELINE CO
OF AMERICA
(KMI)

1845 -
BUCKEYE
PARTNERS, LP

18678 - ST
LOUIS PIPELINE
OPERATING
LLC

22855 - FLINT
HILLS
RESOURCES,
Lc

300 - PLAINS
PIPELINE, L.P.

Person To
Contact

Bill Fogarty (VP
GM Operations)

Laura Kleckley
(Manager
Pipeline Safety
LNG)

David Klaassen
(Director-
Corporate
Communications)

Claudia
Pankowski
(Director,
Regulatory
Compliance)

Jeff Davis
(Terminal
Supervisor)

BRYAN
FERGUSON
(MGR GIS/DATA
INTEGRATION)

for the geog

Entity To
Contact

Public
Awareness
Coordinator

Public
Relations
Department
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Madison v

phic area you specified:

Contact
Address

7340 West
21st N Ste.
200,
Wichita, KS
67205

700 Market
Street , St.

Louis, MO

63101

PO Box
24300,
Oklahoma
City, OK
73124

1001
Louisiana
Street Suite
1000,
Houston, TX
77002

Five TEK
Park 9999
Hamilton
Bivd.,
Breinigsville,
PA 18031

P.O. Box
153,
Hartford, IL
62048

4111 East
37th St.
North ,
Wichita, KS
67220

333 CLAY
STREET
SUITE
1600,
HOUSTON,
TX 77002

Phone / Fax / Email Public Awareness URL

Phone: (800) 759-0033 Fax: Email:
bill.fogarty@nustarenergy.com

Phone: (205) 326-2680 Fax: Email:
laura kleckley@spireenergy.com

Phone: (405) 553-6431 Fax: Email:
david klaassen@enablemidstream.com

Phone: (800) 276-9927 Fax: Email: https://www.kindermorgan.com/pages/public_awareness
PUBLICAWARENESS@KINDERMORGAN.COM

Phone: (610) 904-4113 Fax: Email: https://www.buckeye.com/PipelineAwareness/tabid/65/Default.aspx
CPankowski@buckeye.com

Phone: (618) 254-8273 Fax: (618) 254-8275
Email: jeffdavis.stlouispipeline@hotmail.com

Phone: (316) 828-6098 Fax: Email: https://www.fhr.com/resources/pipeline-resources
pipelinesafety@fhr.com

Phone: (713) 646-4308 Fax: Email:
bcferguson@paalp.com



31486 - MOGAS
PIPELINELLC

31684 -
PHILLIPS 66
PIPELINE LLC

31720 -
EXPRESS
HOLDINGS
(USA), LLC

32147 -
MARATHON
PIPELINELLC

32334 -TC OIL
PIPELINE
OPERATIONS
INC

32513 -
AMEREN
ILLINOIS
COMPANY

395 - AMOCO
olLco

4430 - VALERO
TERMINALING
AND
DISTRIBUTION
COMPANY

4805 -
EXPLORER
PIPELINE CO

Dan Klein (Sr. VP
Engineering and
Operations)

Ryan Martin
(Public
Awareness
Administrator)

Steve Dahnke
(Supervisor US
Pipeline
Compliance)

0

Tim Ashenfelter
(Supervisor
Pipeline Integrity
Assessment)

0

Darrin Banther
(Manager
Regulatory
Compliance)

Kevin Brown
(Manager DOT)

MPL
Landowner
Relations
and
General
Info

Public
Awareness
Contact

Bp
Pipelines
Damage
Prevention
Program
Manager

329
Joesphville
Road ,
Wentzville,
MO 63385

2331
Citywest
Bivd ,
Houston, TX
77042

119 N 25th
StreetE,
Superior, W
54880

539 South
Main Street
, Findlay,
OH 45840

4540 -1
Street SW ,
Calgary, AB
T2P5H1

370 S Main
Street ,
Decatur, IL
62523

30S Wacker
Dr.,
Chicago, IL
60606

1 Valero
Way , San
Antonio, TX
78249

P.O. Box
2650 ,
Tulsa, OK
74101

Phone: (636) 856-8035 Fax: Email:

dklein@mogaspipe.com

Phone: (832) 765-3226 Fax: Email:

Ryan.Martin@p66.com

Phone: (715) 718-1236 Fax: Email:

steven.dahnke@enbridge.com

Phone: (855) 888-8056 Fax: Email:

mplinfo@marathonpetroleum.com

Phone: (855) 458-6715 Fax: Email:

public_awareness@tcenergy.com

Phone: (217) 424-6922 Fax: Email:

tashenfelter@ameren.com

Phone: (800) 548-6482 Fax: Email:

jana.bruen@bp.com

Phone: (210) 345-4171 Fax: Email:

Darin.Banther@valero.com

Phone: (918) 493-5104 Fax: Email:

kbrown@expl.com
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https://www.phillips66pipeline.com/

https:/www.enbridge.com/projects-and-infrastructure/public-
awareness

http://www.marathonpipeline.com



